
Arl ington
County, VA

Fort  Bel voir
North  A rea

City of
Fal ls Ch urch

To wn
of

Vi enna

Fort
Be lvoir

To wn of
Herndon

City of
Fai rfax

To wn
of

Clif to n

Georg e M aso n
Universit y City of

Al exandri a

Dulle s
Ai rport

OX RD

SULLY RD

LEE H WY

SU
LL

Y 
RD

OX RD

OX RD

£¤267

£¤267

£¤267

£¤267

§̈¦95

§̈¦95

§̈¦66

§̈¦66

§̈¦66

§̈¦66

§̈¦95

§̈¦495 §̈¦395

§̈¦495

§̈¦495

,-7

,-7

,-7

,-7

,-28

,-28

,-28

,-123

,-286
,-123

,-289

,-243

,-236

,-193

,-286

,-193,-228

,-123

,-123

,-286
,-235

,-286

,-286

,-193

,-235

,-286

,-123

,-309

,-286

,-123

,-244

,-236

,-241

,-6220

£¤1

£¤1

£¤1

£¤1

£¤29

£¤29

£¤50

£¤29 £¤50
£¤50

£¤29
£¤50

£¤29

£¤50

Fairfax County

Legal Disclaimer:

Department of Information
Technology

GIS and Mapping Services
12000 Government Center

Parkway Suite 117
Fairfax, VA 22035-0010

(703) 324-2712
www.fairfaxcounty.gov/maps

e-mail: gis.helpq@fairfaxcounty.gov
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The information contained on
this p age is NOT to be
construed or used as a
“legal descrip tion”. It is not a
survey p roduct. Any
determination of top ograp hy or
contours, or any dep iction of
p hysical imp rovements, p rop erty
lines or boundaries is for
general information only and
shall not be used for the design,
modification, or construction
of imp rovements to real p rop erty
or for flood p lain determination.
While Fairfax County strives to
p rovide the best data p ossible,
it does not p rovide any guaranty
of accuracy or comp leteness
regarding the map  information.
Any errors or omissions should
be rep orted to the Fairfax County
Geograp hic Information Systems
and Map p ing Services Branch
of the Dep artment of Information
Technology.
In no event will Fairfax County be
liable for any damages, including
but not limited to loss of data, lost
p rofits, business interrup tion, loss
of business information or any
other p ecuniary loss that might
arise from the use of this map
or information it contains.

Produced by Fairfax
County GIS and Mapping
Services 3/2/2015
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